Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
16.10.2021 - 16:30 Startlist
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 27.76 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 27.76 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 30.96 KUEBAR Kirke EST Tartu 12.11.2017
YB
Heat 1 of 10, 16:30
1 DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 29.53
2 VAINIKK Annika 00  Spordiklubi Garant 29.25
3
4 BOITSUK Mariangela 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.09
5 ROOS Aurelia 04  Paernu Spordikool 27.48
6 TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 28.57
7 ROMANJUK Darja 06  Spordiklubi Garant 29.50
8 ARNDT Meril 02  MyFitness 30.32
Heat 2 of 10, 16:31
1 LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 31.59
2 RANDMAA Marleene 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.34
3 HALJASTE Heleriin 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.28
4 MERIMAA Mirtel 08  Wiru Swim 30.43
5 SOKK Laura 05 Yess 30.80
6 MALVA Marii 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 3131
7 HVOROSTINOV Anna 08  Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.43
8 SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 3177
Heat 3 of 10, 16:33
1 MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Yess 33.50
2 SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07  Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.05
3 MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Orca Swim Club 32.95
4 KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 32.28
5 ANSON Emilia 08  Spordiklubi Garant 32.50
6 MALING Helena 05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 32.99
7 JOENURM Johanna Gertrud 06  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 33.12
8 ARUSOO Kristiina 79  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 33.59
Heat 4 of 10, 16:34
1 MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08  Spordiklubi Garant 34.50
2 AKKERMANN Marleen 06  Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.33
3 HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Yess 34.02
4 PAAS Eliisa 09 Yess 33.85
5 LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 34.02
6 SILLAMAA Mirjette 06  Orca Swim Club 34.32
7 MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08  Paernu Spordikool 34.47
8 BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 34.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69991

KESKUS

EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi

YIS Ly,

16.10.2021 16:43 - Page 1



arena
N

Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

iy
1L A
d LUJGUph,

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 10, 16:35

1 LUIK Leevi-Liset
TANKLER Sheril
ROSKOSHNY Alexandra
MAKAROVA Daria
ETVERK Etriin

ERIK Rika

NEIER Emma Elise
MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso

O ~NO O h WN

Heat 6 of 10, 16:37

VAISMA Emili
KOPPEN Johanna
VOOL Madleen
ROOS Aleksandra
PAJU Karola
ROOSTIK Carola
KOPPEL Kertu
EHA Charlotte Lukie

O~NOOT A WNPRE

Heat 7 of 10, 16:38

1 SMIRNOVA Maria
TSIUNCHIK Selina
ANNUS Isabel
FIJODOROVA Jaroslava
KALENIK Juliana
PRUUNLEP Lenna Marrii
JAERVMAEGI Kristelle
PALAGINA Alina

00 ~NO U h WN

Heat 8 of 10, 16:39

SOROKIN Inessa
SASSE Karola
PAIDRE Sofia
RAIDMAEE Margaret
SIBUL Krete
PASHENKOVA Anna
MAENDMA Hella-Maria

O ~NO O WNPE
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08
08
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08
08
09
10

08
09
08
10
09
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09
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08
08
11
07
09
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Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Spordiklubi Garant
Wiru Swim

Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant

Paernu Spordikool

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Yess

Paernu Spordikool

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool
Orca Swim Club

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Ujumisklubi Briis

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool
Spordiklubi Garant

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Spordiklubi Garant

Spordiklubi Garant

Orca Swim Club

Paernu Spordikool

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Orca Swim Club
Bird Cherry
Ujumisklubi Briis
Yess

Yess

Yess

Paernu Spordikool

35.49
35.42
34.78
34.61
34.76
34.83
35.47
35.90

38.88
36.95
36.89
36.32
36.84
36.94
37.95
39.04

40.83
40.67
39.89
39.50
39.83
40.06
40.72
41.09

45.29
43.83
41.68
41.89
44.09
46.32
48.05
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Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat

9 0f 10, 16:41

1

O ~NO O h WN

Heat

LEBEN Laura
UEUERIKE Grete Liis
LOIK Liisa

VIRSITS Kira
MAERTIN Kerli
LAASI Rebecca Riin
LEO Marta
SAFFAJEVA Samira

10 0of 10, 16:43

1
2

3
4

0 ~N OO

IGNATOVA Valeria
KALJAS Mirtel
ROOSIAAS Nora
SVAROGINA Aleksa
PALU Isabel

10
08
10
08
08
10
07
08

11
09
06
10
10

Orca Swim Club
Orca Swim Club
Orca Swim Club

Spordiklubi Garant
Orca Swim Club

Bird Cherry
Orca Swim Club

Spordiklubi Garant

Spordiklubi Garant
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

1:00.67
51.11
58.89

1:06.43

325

253515
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